
     NORTH MANASOTA KEY COMMUNITY 
      North Manasota Key, Englewood, FL 34223 

 
     Gate security: Envera Systems (877) 936-8372 

 
             -A- 
 
 
             -B- 
 
Babu, Maya 
726 N. Manasota Key Rd 651-214-2399 
Mayababu@gmail.com 
 
Basset Hound Holdings, Inc. 
819 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-497-5520 
Alt: c/o Eric Lefebvre 
       687 Buckskin Drive 
       Englewood, Fl 34223 Cell: 941-473-3000 
NMKsharkteeth1@gmail.com 
 
Bellestri, Rick and Caron                   
776 North Manasota Key Road           
Alt: 1168 Legacy Drive 
       Hoover, AL  35242 
Rbells22@hotmail.com 
                  Rick Cell: 239-777-2585 
                                          Caron Cell: 586-615-1111 
 
Beyersdorfer, Mary N.  
763 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-493-0998 
Alt:  825 Myrtle Ave 
       Terrace Park, OH 45174 
richbeyersdorfer@gmail.com Cell: 513-919-4714 
 
Bicknell, O. Gene  
792 N. Manasota Key Rd  941-497-6799 
Alt: 100 N Pine  
       Pittsburg, KS 66762 Cell: 620-235-2118 
gene.bicknell@Mariner-holdings.com 
 
Brandt, David and Sandy 
743 N. Manasota Key Rd           
Alt: 1287 Rivercrest Road North                 
       Lakeland, MN 55043  
  David Cell: 651-303-8471 
davidhbrandt@me.com Sandy Cell: 651-303-8472 
 
             -C- 
 
Caballeros, Harold and Cecilia 

mailto:richbeyersdorfer@gmail.com
mailto:davidhbrandt@me.com


716A N. Manasota Key Rd 
ceciliacagt@gmail.com Cecilia Cell: 941-716-4241 
  Harold Cell: 941-416-1559 
 

mailto:ceciliacagt@gmail.com


Casella, John and Susan 
794 N. Manasota Key Rd  
Alt: 67 Ives Avenue 
      Rutland, VT 05701 
john.casella@casella.com John Cell: 802-236-5673 
scasellavt@aol.com Susan Cell: 802-236-6138 
 
Celeste, Salvatore  
802 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 20 Puritan Rd 
      Wenham, Massachusetts 01984 
steelwings@comcast.net 
                                     Salvatore Cell:978-335-3126 
paulap0529@comcast.net 
                       Paula J Piecewicz Cell:978-335-7121 
 
Coats, Stephen and Margaret 
790 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 66 EMS T7B Lane 
      Leesburg, Indiana 46538 
gynomon@aol.com Stephen Cell:  260-440-0999 
mcoatslmhc@yahoo.com  
  Margaret Cell: 260-440-6498 
 
Collins, Steve and Cathy 
758 N. Manasota Key Rd              
Alt: 2300 Slingshot Way 
      Kamas, UT 84036 
ccollins@clinicalconsultingsolutions.com  
  Cathy Cell: 727-560-3626 
 sclpac@aol.com  Steve Cell: 727-235-3165 
 
Colmar, Joyce D. and Holley, Roz 
724A N. Manasota Key Rd             
joycecolmar@yahoo.com Joyce Cell: 404-660-7629 
roziewh@gmail.com Roz Cell: 404-405-1402 
 
Cook, Cici 
747 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-493-0113 
Alt: 15 Pine Lane 
       Osterville, MA 02655 508-428-0257 
Dexterded@aol.com 
 
Czar Holdings,LTD 
860 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: c/o Eric Lefebvre 
      687 Buckskin Drive 
      Englewood,  FL 34223 941-473-3000 
NMKsharkteeth1@gmail.com 
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mailto:scasellavt@aol.com
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             -D- 
 
Darroch, Robert & Patty 941-953-4411 
751 N. Manasota Key Rd  941-806-2980 
Rdarroch@GMLJ.com  Cell: 404-234-2496 
 
de Nicola, Anthony J. and Christie 
729 N. Manasota Key Rd 
731 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-497-6051 
732 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-493-6273 
Alt: 214 Green Ridge road 
      Franklin Lakes, NJ 07417 
christiede@gmail.com Christie Cell: 201-218-4232 
 
DeGuia, Danton and Jean  
750 N Manasota Key Rd Dan Cell: 941-266-1170 
adsjean@mac.com Jean Cell: 941-266-5870 
 
Dioun, Mo M. & Mina  
718 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-493-6900 
Alt: 6965 Clivdon Mews 
      New Albany, OH 43054 
MMDioun2015@gmail.com Cell: 614-592-8300 
Mina.Dioun@gmail.com 
 
Disselkoen, Jeffery and Tamara 
736 N Manasota Key  
tamaradisselkoen@yahoo.com  
  Tamara Cell: 616-212-5283 
disselkoenj@yahoo.com Jeff Cell: 616-834-5926 
 
Dooley, Kerry and Wendy 
722 N. Manasota Key Rd 
725A N. Manasota Key Rd 
kerrykd29@hotmail.com    Kerry Cell: 603-320-6082 
wendydooley311@gmail.com  
  Wendy Cell: 857-939-9528 
 
Dunbar, Travis and Pam 
776 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 845 Cobblestone Way Dr 
      Byron Center, MI 49315  
  Travis Cell:616-308-6666 
Dunbar001@comcast.net Pam Cell: 616-633-9994 
 

mailto:Rdarroch@GMLJ.com
mailto:christiede@gmail.com
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Dyer, Charlene and Gilliss 
Michael M. Dyer Residuary Trust 
761 N. Manasota Key Rd Cell: 808-635-3124  
Alt: P O Box 68  941-493-0068 
      Kilauea, HI 96754 Gilliss Cell: 512-517-4610 
treblenparadise@gmail.com 
 
             -E- 

 
Edwards, Rick and Susanne 
749 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 64 Unula Loop  
      Maggie Valley, NC 28751  
susanneedwards@verizon.net 
  Susanne Cell: 817-201-2420 
ricke7478@gmail.com Rick Cell: 972-900-1391 
 
             -F- 

 
Fraser, Ed and Betty Cell: 516-805-7920 
730 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 32301 Singletary Rd 516-427-9841 
      Myakka City, FL 34251 
bzbztwo@gmail.com 
 
             -G- 

 
Glew, Charles and Kathleen 
716 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 5790B Post Rd. 
      Charlestown, RI 02813. 
charlesglew@gmail.com Chuck cell: 508-259-2790 
kmglew@yahoo.com Kathie cell: 508-259-1669 
 
Gone to the Dogs, Inc. 
860 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: c/o Eric Lefebvre,  
      687 Buckskin Drive 
      Englewood, FL 34223 941-473-3000 
NMKsharkteeth1@gmail.com 
 
Green, Joyce 
780 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-492-6040 
Alt: 9200 Point Cypress Drive 
      Orlando, FL 32836 407-876-5652 
 joycetgreen@gmail.com 
 

mailto:treblenparadise@gmail.com
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             -H- 
 
Haroun, James and Rachel 
806 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 1550 Bayview Rd 
       Oakville, Ontario 
       Canada L6L 1A1 
jharoun@hotmail.com Cell: 905-510-4442 
 
Hinchman, David F. and Elizabeth H. (Hobey) 
745 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-497-1433 
Alt: 2371 Bedford Avenue 
      Cincinnati, OH 45208-2656 513-871-1434 
Alt: 5 Worthen Drive 
      Chebeaugue Island, ME 04017 207-846-7864 
(David) manasotapartners@gmail.com 
(Hobey) HobeyHinch@aol.com 941-223-0801 
 
Hubben, Jane; Hubben, Kate; Hubben, Anne  
777 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 7125 Bingham Lane, Apt. 205 
      Chagrin Falls, OH 44023 
moomoobubby1@gmail.com   
  Jane Cell: 941-284-2713 
Katehubben@mac.com Kate cell: 216-513-0750 
anneshubben@gmail.com Anne cell: 917-834-0354 
 
Hucul, Daniel E. and Dawn  
772 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-474-7575 
Alt: 48674 Harbor Drive 
      New Baltimore, MI 48047-3471  586-949-0487 
dhuculbu@gmail.com Cell: 586-703-7400 
 
             -I- 
 
Izzo, Lawrence  
712 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 4060 Jerusalem Avenue, Apt 2B 
      Seaford, NY 11783 Cell: 917-560-4162 
Bugzy1220@aol.com 

 
             -J- 
 
Jezerinac, Ronald  
719 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-497-2155 
Alt:11273 Cedar Crest Dr 
      Plain City, OH 43064 
rjezerinac@jgaeng.com Cell: 614-395-2076 
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             -K- 
 

Kelley, Whitmore (Nick)  
800 N. Manasota Key Rd  941-496-9642 
Alt: The Dugway 
       P. O. Box 4  413-298-5161 
      Glendale,MA 01229    
 nkelley@berkshire.com Cell: 941-320-1050 
 
Kunz, Randall 
742 N. Manasota Key Rd Cell: 734-846-6168 
RKunz@SeymourFord.Com 
                     
Kupczak, Robert and Evelyn  
754 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-493-1054 
Alt: c/o Jackson Spring Co. 
      299 Bond St.   847-630-9771 
      Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 
rktradingco@msn.com 

 
             -L- 
 
Lambiase, Matthew 
768 N. Manasota Key Rd  Cell: 646-206-5012 
Alt: 164 East 66th Street 
       New York, NY 10065 
Matt.lambiase@icloud.co 
 
Lerner, Bernard; Lerner, Matt; Dunlap, Thomas  
801 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 1005 Westhaven Drive 
      Hudson, OH 44236 
matthewlerner@yahoo.com Cell: 330-256-6031 
thomasdunlap@post.harvard.edu  
  Cell: 857-829-0571 
 
Libertore, Scott and Sarah 
804 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-724-7132 
scott@libaviation.com 
Sarah@theandgirl.com 
 
Losciale, Carlos   
715 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 300 N W 130 Avenue 
      Plantation, FL 33325 239-593-4422 
closciale@gmail.com 

 

mailto:nkelley@berkshire.com
mailto:matthewlerner@yahoo.com
mailto:thomasdunlap@post.harvard.edu


             -M- 
 
Mack, Chris and Christi 
779 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 8612 Blackpool Dr. 
      Louisville, KY 40222 
Chris.mack100@yahoo.com  
  Chris Cell: 513-503-2504 
Christimack30@yahoo.com  
  Christi Cell: 513-403-5117 
 
Manasota Sunset, LLC 
Michael Fuller and Bradford Fuller 
733 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: c/o Brad Fuller 
      28 Windjammer Ct.  
      Hardeeville, SC 29927 
(Mike): mike.fuller@mikefullergroup.com 
  Mike Cell: 407-257-8435 
(Brad): brad@ffandt.com Brad Cell: 407-491-9787 
 
Marciano, Greg 
717 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 10 Trowbridge Dr. 
       Bethe, CT 06801 745-279-7116 
Gregcoin@snet.net 
 
Menke, Robert M.   
765 N. Manasota Key Rd 727-698-5700 
Alt: 11101 Roosevelt Blvd No. 
       St. Petersburg, FL 33701 
bob.m.menke@gmail.com 
 
Metzger, Don and Debbie 610-972-6366 
720 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 1930 Route-309 
      Coopersburg, PA 18036 
don@coopskw.com 
 
Mickiewicz, Christine  
724 N. Manasota Key Rd  941-497-5255 
  Cell: 941-716-1284 
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             -O- 
 
Ol Dixie Holdings, Inc. 
859 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: c/o Eric Lefebvre  
      687 Buckskin Drive 
      Englewood, FL 34223 941-473-3000 
NMKsharkteeth1@gmail.com 
 
             -P- 
 
Pascal, David and Sherrill P. 
728 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-493-9512 
 
Piecewicz, Paula J 
802 N. Manasota Key Rd 978-335-7121 

 
             -R- 

 
Raja, Jay and Premala 
714 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 7290 Manasota Key 
      Englewood, FL 34223 941-475-3373 
jpremala@aol.com  
 
Riley, Barbara 
757 N. Manasota Key Rd  262-496-2272 
riley5barbara@gmail.com 
 
Robertson, Jerry and Joanne 
767 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-408-9029 
jjrobertsonlimited@msn.com Jerry: 612-723-7905 
  Joanne: 612-759-5688 
 
             -S- 
 
Scharfenberger, Michael and Susie 
778 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-492-2079 
Alt: 9180 Indian Ridge Road 
      Cincinnati, OH 45243-3737 513-561-5021 
Scharf778@gmail.com Cell: 513-519-9510 
 
Schneebeck, Robert and Carolyn 
741 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-408-9377 
Alt: P O Box 2038 
      Englewood, FL 34295 
schneebeckc@earthlink.net 
bob.schneebeck@gmail.com 
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Slaughter, Phillip and Alexa 
749B N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 1605 Dorchester Drive  
       Nichols Hills, OK 73120 
  Phillip Cell: 405-517-3522  
  Alexa Cell: 405-517-3673 
phillipslaughter@me.co 
 
Spector, Mitchell and Nancy 
749B N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 4309 Woodfin Dr. Mitchell Cell: 214-502-2714 
      Dallas, TX 75220 Nancy Cell: 214-502-9666  
n.spector@sbcglobal.net  
 
Stafford, Gary and Linda 
725 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: W 6675 Firelane 6 
       Menasha, WI 54952 
garystafford@new.rr.com 920-585-0471 
 
Stark, Donald and Trish 
723 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 4675 N. Pine Meadows Lane 
      Hartland, WI 53029 
dons@starkcorp.us Don Cell: 414-406-4623 
patriciahorn50@yahoo.com  
  Trish Cell: 262-470-7080 
 
Szaloczi, Eric and Linda 
748 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-497-7625 
Alt: P.O. Box 787  303-823-5620 
      Lyons, CO 80540  
ericszaloczi@me.com Eric Cell: 303-618-5145 
lindaleeszaloczi@gmail.com   
  Linda Cell: 303-775-0113 

 
             -T- 

 
Tester, Craig and Becky 
773 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Trtester989@gmail.com Craig cell: 231-620-3469 
rtester989@gmail.com Becky cell: 231-357-0566 
 
The Adventures of Riley, Inc. 
774 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: c/o Eric Lefebvre  
      687 Buckskin Drive 
      Englewood, FL 34223 941-473-3000 
NMKsharkteeth1@gmail.com 
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Tromble, Rick A. and Michele L. 
740 N. Manasota Key Rd 231-420-1673 
Alt: 5299 Tromble Trail 
      Cheboygan, MI 49721 Rick Cell: 231-420-1673 
rick@tromble.com 
michele@tromble.com  Michele Cell: 941-661-5202 
 
Turkal, Nick and Kathy 
744 N. Manasota Key Rd 
ALT: 4978 N Maple Lane 
        Nashotah, WI 53058 
kathy.turkal@gmail.com Kathy Cell: 414-614-0699 
Nick.turkal@gmail.com  Nick Cell: 414-614-3187 
 
             -V- 
 
Von Deylen, David and Jane 
775 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 16515 County Road V 
       Napoleon, Ohio 43545 
Davevd21@ gmail.com David Cell: 419-438-1844 
jvondeylen@icloud.com Jane Cell: 419-438-5298 
 
Vossler, Gordon and Barden, Libby 
770 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Gordon.vossler@verizon.net  
  Gordon Cell: 904-210-6002 
Elizabeth.a.barden@gmail.com  
  Libby Cell: 301-395-7794 
 
             -W- 
 
Weisband, Stephanie and Thies, John 
737 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Englewood, FL 34223 
Sweisband1@gmail.com Cell: 941-615-8187 
johnathies@gmail.com 
 
Wilson, Del and Luci 
756 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-492-5564 
wilson_del@msn.com Cell: 630-399-3427 
 
Winkel, Michael W. and Linda L. 
760 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-496-4768 
Alt: 14360 77th St. 
       South Haven, MI 49090 269-637-4356 
mwwink@comcast.net Mike Cell: 941-716-0786 
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Wynne Family 
762 N. Manasota Key Rd 941-493-9303 
Alt: c/o Tim Wynne 
        4 Field Lane 
        Cincinnati, OH 45208 513-793-8804 
twynne@fuse.net 
 
             -Z- 
 
Zinser, William and Sandra 
721 N. Manasota Key Rd 
cptbilly@gmail.com Cell: 941-468-3287 
 
Zuerblis, Ken and Janet 
735 N. Manasota Key Rd 
Alt: 15 James Trail 
       Long Valley, NJ 07853 
Kenzuerblis@aol.com Ken Cell: 908-642-1899 
JLPorzilli@ aol.com Janet Cell: 908-797-0086 
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